
FIG. 
1 

32 
A 

i! 
12 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. FIG. 

A8-66-0260 Chuck 
42-52-0060 Bearing Cap 
02-04-1020 

M-50- 105 1 

EI;,lAdBJaring 

* 32.75- 1181 Spindle Gear E 

%$:%i Needle baring 
Diaphra m 

it 
16-22-l 120 Armature 20 
06-81-5950 Et:; l-7/8” Fil. Hd. Field Screw (2) 21 
1822- 1030 
28-50-609 1 Motor Housing ii 
23-44-0020 Brush Retaining Cap (2) 

xi4 

PART NO. 
22-22-025 1 
02-04-0740 
22- 18.0360 
31-44-0111 
3 1-44-o 100 
06-8 l-3650 
22-64-0450 
23-66-05 10 
02-04-0880 
28- 14-036 1 
32.40- 104 1 
36-66 115 1 
02-04-0640 

PART NO. 

06-83-0100 

02-50-1210 
06-42-0400 
48-03-0010 
06-81-8625 
06-8 l-6550 
12-98-0600 
06-8 l-6300 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO.REQ. PART NO. 

10-32x%” Hd.Less Slatted Brush 06480800 
Holder Screw (2) 48-663200 

Needle Bearing 4530-o 120 
Woodruff Key 06-83-O 100 
Attachment Plug Adaptor 06-83-4300 
6-32 x ‘A” Rd. Hd. Sems Ground Screw 06-8 l-3600 
8-32x 1’/4” Fil. Hd. Sems Gear Case Screw (2) 48-66-4080 
Name Plate 
832x7/8 Fil.Hd. Ssms Gear Case Scrs. (2) 

CORRECTS AND SUPE.RSEDES 
SERVICE BULLETIN 6377- 1 
DATED l/28/66 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Brush Holder Assy. 
Ball Bearing 
Carbon Brush Assy. 
Left Hand Handle Half 
Right Hand Handle Half 
~~r$x~tOval Hd. Handle Screw 

Switch 
Ball Bearing (Pinion End) 
Gear Case 
Intermediate Gear 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Ball Bearing 

NO.REQ. 

(2) 

(2) 

(4) 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 

Woodruff Key 
Chuck Key 

NO.REQ. 

Boll Bearin Retaining Slug 
lo-32xX” grush Holder Set Screw 
3-48 x 3/16” Rd. Hd. Name Plate Screw 
8-32x 3/8” Oval Hd. Handle Mtg. Screw 
Key Holder 

(2) 

HfW~~E EM-IS mRL BORP, -- 13135 West Lisbon Road l Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 


